MAX2181 FM Automotive Low-Noise Amplifier
General Description
The MAX2181 is a highly integrated FM variable-gain
low-noise amplifier ideal for use in automotive FM and
FM-diversity active antenna applications. The device
features an FM signal path, providing 30dB of gain range,
controlled by an on-chip power detector. The FM signal
path covers 76MHz to 162.5MHz.

MAX2181 FM Automotive Low-Noise Amplifier
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  8
Ordering Information Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
16 TQFN T1633+2 21-0136 90-0030
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX2181ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX2181ETE/V+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP*
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX2181 FM Automotive Low-Noise Amplifier
©  2012 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  9
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 12/12 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Amplifier category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
A82-1  BGA622H6820XTSA1  BGA 728L7 E6327  BGB719N7ESDE6327XTMA1  HMC397-SX  HMC405  HMC561-SX  HMC8120-SX
HMC8121-SX  HMC-ALH382-SX  HMC-ALH476-SX  SE2433T-R  SMA3101-TL-E  SMA39  A66-1  A66-3  A67-1  LX5535LQ  LX5540LL
MAAM02350  HMC3653LP3BETR  HMC549MS8GETR  HMC-ALH435-SX  SMA101  SMA32  SMA411  SMA531  SST12LP17E-XX8E
SST12LP19E-QX6E  WPM0510A  HMC5929LS6TR  HMC5879LS7TR  HMC1126  HMC1087F10  HMC1086  HMC1016  SMA1212
MAX2689EWS+T  MAAMSS0041TR  MAAM37000-A1G  LTC6430AIUF-15#PBF  CHA5115-QDG  SMA70-2  SMA4011  A231  HMC-
AUH232  LX5511LQ  LX5511LQ-TR  HMC7441-SX  HMC-ALH310